Video documentaries written, produced, hosted and/or directed

Title

The Agustin Codazzi Aquarium
A National Park is Born

The Other Paraguana (Part 1)
The Other Paraguan (Part 2)
Paramos Forever

In Search of the Spectacled Bear
The Amazing Paraguana
BIOMA: The First Five Years
The Dolphins, Our Cousins

Our Forests, Our Heritage

The College of Arts and Sciences
Five Paleontological Mysteries

Why a Liberal Arts Education?

Academic Diplomacy: An Expedition to Cuba

Year

1979

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

1990-91

1991

1992

1993

2009

2010

2011

2012

Length

26 min
11 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
16 min
26 min
12 min

9 min
10 min

8 min
27 min

8 min

17 min



