## Video documentaries written, produced, hosted and/or directed

Title	Year	Length
The Agustín Codazzi Aquarium	1979	26 min
A National Park is Born	1988	11 min
The Other Paraguaná (Part 1)	1988	10 min
The Other Paraguaná (Part 2)	1989	10 min
Páramos Forever	1989	10 min
In Search of the Spectacled Bear	1989	16 min
The Amazing Paraguaná	1990-91	26 min
BIOMA: The First Five Years	1991	12 min
The Dolphins, Our Cousins	1992	9 min
Our Forests, Our Heritage	1993	10 min
The College of Arts and Sciences	2009	8 min
Five Paleontological Mysteries	2010	27 min
Why a Liberal Arts Education?	2011	8 min
Academic Diplomacy: An Expedition to Cuba	2012	17 min